
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

D-314. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Mar 08:30 — 09:15 ATT Thermoelectric Effect in Physical Electronics  M15-406, M15-409
Fri, 17 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermoelectric Effect in Physical Electronics  M15-406, M15-409
Thu, 30 Mar 18:00 — 20:00 TEST International Auditing Standards  B13-751, B14-771  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 30 Mar 20:00 — 22:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  B13-751, B14-771

 Belogina N.S.
Wed, 19 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to Laser Fusion  B13-203  Ananin O.B.
Tue, 25 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of Solid State and Semiconductors  B13-204  Kazantseva E.V.,

Ivanov A.A.
Thu, 27 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-404  Ryabov P.N.,

Kutukov A.A.
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 12:40 ATT Physics of High-Strength Materials  S12-109, S12-110  Zaluzhnyy A.G.
Fri, 12 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  M16-402, M16-404,

S12-405  Tronin V.N.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-201, S15-601  Beloborodov V.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S15-401  Beloborodov V.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-502  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-501  Kamynin V.L.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-565  Hangulyan E.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-101  Matronchik A.Y.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-504, B15-505  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-502  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-503, B15-702  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Design of Integrated Circuits  S13-403  Popov V.D.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Accounting and Financial Reporting  B15-771, B15-772  Sanzharov A.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S16-102  Romanov A.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-104  Romanov A.I.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-501  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-504, B15-505  Kamynin V.L.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S15-704, S15-705  Kletsova T.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Evseev M.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management  B14-702, B14-705, B14-706  Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B14-202, B14-203, B14-S02  Gorodnichev E.E.,

Muraviev S.E.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B14-002, S14-602  Mischenko A.Y.,

Samosadnyy V.T.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  S16-161, S16-162  Sergievskiy V.V., Kuchuk Z.S.,

Zvonchevskaya M.F., Lipanova N.V., Nagovitsyna O.A., Petrov V.I.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B14-503, B14-504

 Dyumin A.A., Maksutov A.A.
Thu, 15 Jun 14:30 — 19:30 TEST Methodology of Scientific Research in Mechanical Engineering  M15-S81

 Suslov A.G.
Sat, 17 Jun 10:15 — 14:20 TEST Electric Pulse Consolidation of Powder Materials: Theory and Technology

 M15-S81  Grigoriev E.G.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  S15-201, S15-301, S15-401  Shilov V.K.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Management (Enterprise)  S13-701, S13-711  Dokuchaev V.P.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-101  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.



Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Accounting and Financial Reporting  B15-771  Sanzharov A.A.


